
 
POLK STATE COLLEGE 

District Board of Trustees 
Meeting Schedule for 2023-2024 

*Schedule will be formally adopted during the August 28, 2023, DBOT meeting. 
 

Date of Meeting Type Time Location 
Monday, August 28, 2023 Regular 4:00 pm Winter Haven Campus WST 126 
Monday, September 25, 2023 Regular 4:00 pm Lakeland Campus LTB 1100 
Monday, October 16, 2023 Fall Retreat 3:00 – 5:00 pm Polk State Center for Public 

Safety CPS 267 
No Regular Board meeting in October 
(Fall Retreat only) 

      

Monday, November 27, 2023 Regular 4:00 pm Winter Haven Campus WST 126 
No Board meeting in December    
Monday, January 29, 2024 Regular 4:00 pm Winter Haven Campus WST 126 
Monday, February 26, 2024 Regular 4:00 pm Lakeland Campus LTB 1100 
Monday, March 25, 2024 Regular 4:00 pm Polk State Center for Public 

Safety CPS 267 
Monday, April 22, 2024 Regular 4:00 pm Winter Haven Campus WST 126 
Monday, May 20, 2024 Budget Workshop 3:00 pm Lakeland Campus LTB 1100 
Monday, May 20, 2024 Regular 4:00 pm  Lakeland Campus LTB 1100 
Monday, June 17, 2024 Regular 4:00 pm Winter Haven Campus WST 126 
No Board meeting in July    

 


